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Pound Cake 
 

Pound Cake Chocolate
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Sable Chocolat
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Galette Bretonne

 

g

g

g

g

g

g

300

3

60

27

150

200

1.

2.

3.
4.
5.

6.

1

6cm×H1.5cm

1 40g

2

165 165 50

60

Tarte Chocolat
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Chiffon Cake
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Cheese Cake
 

40% g

g

1,000

35

1.

g

g

g

80

100

200

1.

2.

 

170   

kiri

42%

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

1.

2.

3.
4.

5.
6.

7.

78

1

4 3

5 2

  

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.
7.

1 100g

510g/

25g/

3cm

100

20

30

16.5

30

400

30

1

505

1. 15cm 1/8



1 10g

1 10g

Answer

6kg/ 1kg×6

9

25 65%

Tegral Low Carb

Q&A

Answer

%

%

Answer

Answer

TL
_0

3
_0

6
0

82
2

A
G

_R
P

Puratos Japan Co., Ltd.  2-2-22  Jingumae, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 150-0001 Japan
 150-0001 2 2 22

Tel: 03-5410-2322 Fax: 03-5410-2321 service_japan@puratos.com

www.puratos.co.jp  

puratos_japan_patisseriepuratosyogashi


